
First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cody 24.29 01 53QLintott 0.008 20042 53 05,4,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hawkeye 27.03 0 3NQWilson 0.001 08028 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Memphis 39.79 41 67QArose 0.004 16031 63 05,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Rush 39.49 42 64QMagni 0.003 16033 60 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zilla 33.34 11 54QKrepak 0.006 20016 53 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,20

Ember 39.21 72 59QMagni 0.005 20034 52 02,2,4,6,7,8,10,20
Bug 0.00 0 0ABSCorcoran 0.007 20014 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Garth 33.20 11 58QHanna 0.009 24024 57 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Spanky 0.00 0 0NQCaperna-Ford 0.0010 24020 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Annie 25.34 01 60QTeeter 0.001 08093 60 05,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luna 0.00 0 0NQWhitehouse 0.002 16247 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wyatt 37.41 51 67QMagni 0.004 20012 62 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Scout 0.00 0 0NQCierpiszewski 0.005 20011 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 41.25 6 4NQShriver 0.0014 16009 -2 04
Kali 0.00 0 0NQMenyo 0.0015 16149 0 0
Piper 48.65 13 1NQYoung 0.0013 16244 -12 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pixie 0.00 0 0NQDoering 0.0034 20164 0 0
Umiak 36.36 4 2NQRumetsch 0.0030 20177 -2 02
Shiner 24.48 0 1NQLeuenberger 0.0032 20249 1 01
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0033 20199 0 0
Zuni 0.00 0 0ABSFenstermacher 0.0031 20254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

9/20/2015 Page 1 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Benno 37.12 5 3NQPeck 0.0040 24222 -2 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Livvie 36.34 01 79QStephon 0.005 08092 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Rory 44.00 6 62NQKennedy 0.004 08096 56 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
Ace 33.00 0 2NQMacLeod 0.003 08097 2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jordan 37.92 2 1NQPenha 0.0012 16147 -1 01
Mearle 37.36 2 4NQSimon 0.0011 16155 2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 32.62 01 77QAldrich 0.0022 20205 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 27.37 02 65QThompson 0.0020 20188 65 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Suri 33.10 13 66QStahl 0.0027 20174 65 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Nemesis 33.42 14 66QThompson 0.0026 20178 65 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20
Russ 0.00 0 0NQSimon 0.0029 20161 0 0
Caol Ila 31.01 0 3NQBryden 0.0028 20171 3 03
Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0025 20193 0 0
Zuzu 32.38 0 3NQSchilling 0.0024 20201 3 03
Spring 15.82 0 1NQStahl 0.0023 20204 1 01
Pi 43.51 11 69NQEmanuel 0.0021 20206 58 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Taya 27.84 0 2NQAndrews 0.0019 20208 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Iko 28.41 01 67QMcCaffree 0.0037 24234 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Nyke 34.18 22 67QLutz 0.0036 24235 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0038 24224 0 0
Quest 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.0039 24218 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.0035 24237 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brandy 35.02 0 46NQLyke 0.002 16001 46 02,2,3,4,6,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 42.85 7 3NQMacLeod 0.003 20027 -4 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Steel 40.00 21 77QLonnquist 0.001 08049 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 42.79 42 76QBrownlee 0.002 08047 72 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

9/20/2015 Page 2 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Peyton 35.94 01 62QMount 0.008 12054 62 04,3,4,6,7,8,10,20
Angie 44.61 6 41NQBillman 0.009 12053 35 05,3,6,7,20
Bertha 42.33 4 5NQBillman 0.007 12059 1 05
Elvira 41.98 3 6NQBillman 0.006 12066 3 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 23.71 01 67QAldrich 0.0010 16071 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 29.79 01 67QFenstermacher 0.0017 20083 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mickey 32.60 02 67QReinhard 0.0018 20080 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Grady 44.63 9 3NQKennedy 0.0016 20088 -6 03
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